ನಮೂನೆಯಲ್ಲಿರುವ ಹಕ್ಕು ಬದಲಾವಣೆ ವಿವರ ಮತ್ತು

ಲಗತ್ತು ದಸ್ತಾವೇಜಿನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ವಿವರಗಳು ಪರಸ್ಪರ ತಾಳೆ ಇರದ ಕಾರಣಕ್ಕೆ ಹಕ್ಕು
ಬದಲಾವಣೆ ಅಂಗೀಕರಿಸುತ್ತಿಲ್ಲ

ಪ್ರಯುಕ್ತ ಮ್ಯುಟೇಶನ್ ತಿರಸ್ಕರಿಸಿದೆ.

No-BarCode
Signed By: DUNDAPРАКО

Signed on: 12-09-2025 04:19:26 PM

DEED OF SALE

(For consideration of Rupees Rs. 34,97,200 (Thirty-four Lakhs Ninèty-

Seven Thousand Two Hundred only)

This Deed of Sale is executed on 18th August, 2025, at SRO Belagavi

North, Belagavi.

BETWEEN

1) Mr. Manohar Laxmana Gaonkar Aged about 38 years, Occ: Agriculture,

2)

Address- R/o at: Gawali, Post: Nerse, Taluk: Khanapur, Dist: Belgaum.

Mr.